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RELOCATION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

TWELVE-MONTH CALENDAR, 2004

Call 781-377-4222 to sign up.

SEPTEMBER

Smooth Move Seminar:  Wed, 1 Sep, 1215-1430
Moving with Pets:  Friday, 10 Sep, 11-1230

Base Newcomers’ Orientation:  Mon, 13 & 27 Sep, 0745-1130

Sponsor Training:  Tues, 7 Sep, 0800-0900; Wed, 22 Sept, 1400-1500

Family Welcome:  Wed 29 Sep, 1400-1530

Newcomers’ T Adventure:  Fri, 3 & 24  Sept, 0830-1600

OCTOBER

Base Newcomers’ Orientation:  Mon, 18 Oct, 0745-1130

Smooth Move Seminar:  Wed, 6 Oct, 1215-1430

Sponsor Training:  Tues 5 Oct, 0800-0900; Wed, 20 Oct, 1300-1530

Family Welcome:  Tues, 26 Oct, 1000-1130

Newcomers’ T Adventure:  Friday, 29 Oct, 0830-1600

NOVEMBER

Base Newcomers’ Orientation:  Mon, 8 & 22 Nov, 0745-1130

Sponsor Training:  Tues, 2 Nov, 0800-0900; Wed, 24 Nov, 1400-1500

Smooth Move Seminar:  3 Nov, 1215-1430

Family Welcome:  Wed, 10 Nov, 1400-1530

Newcomers’ T Adventure:  Tues, 23 Nov, 0830-1600

DECEMBER

Base Newcomers’ Orientation:  Mon, 6 & 20 Dec, 0745-1130

Sponsor Training:  Tues, 7 Dec, 0800-0900; Wed, 22 Dec, 1400-1500

Newcomers’ T Adventure, Tue 21 Dec, 0830-1600

